®
Base Mounted Configurations
2 Port Diaphragm Valve
Series DXT474
N280
Compact Design
High Flow (Cv 1.2)
Low Power Consumption (0.75W)

®
Base Mounted Configurations Series DXT474
How to Order
DXT474     -    *       *       -     *     *      *      *
Type of Actuation Manual Override
1 Normally Closed Nil Non-locking push type
2 Normally Open B Locking slotted type
D Push-locking slotted type
E Push-locking lever type
Valve Type
P Supply Valve
E Exhaust Valve Light and Surge Suppressor
Nil No light or surge suppressor
R With surge suppressor (non-polar)
Rated Voltage U With light and surge suppressor (non-polar)
5 24VDC S With surge suppressor
6 12VDC Z With light and surge suppressor
V 6VDC U type only available for 12 and 24VDC
S 5VDC
R 3VDC
Electrical Entry
G Grommet, 300 mm lead wire
H Grommet, 600 mm lead wire
L L type connector w/ plug and 300 mm lead wire
LO L type connector w/o plug and lead wire
LN L type connector with plug and pins
M M type connector w/ plug and 300 mm lead wire
MO M type connector w/o plug and lead wire
MN M type connector w/ plug and pins
Air Operated Valve
                         DXT474-A
Valve Manifold Assembly
  DXT475     -   A   *    *    -    *   *   *   *    -   02    *
Rated Voltage, Elec. Entry, Light and Surge Suppressor, Manual Override
Same "How to Order" as for Valve
NOTE:  Electrical Entry types ’M’, ’MO’, and ’MN’ cannot be used with
the SIDE PORTED (0) type manifold.
Side Ported
Top Ported
Manifold Type
Valve Actuation Type
Sup. Side Exh. Side
N.O.
N.C.
N.C.
N.O.
N.O.
N.C.
N.O.
N.C.
1
2
3
4
1
0
Thread Type
Nil Rc
G
NPT
NPTFT
F
F
Solenoid Operated Valve
4
®
Construction
Pneumatic Symbol
Main Parts
Item Parts Name Material Notes
1 Pilot valve  (SY114A / SY124A) Gray
2 Cover Resin White
3 Body Resin White
4 Diaphragm FKM (Fluorine Rubber)
5 Spring Stainless Steel
6 Mounting Gasket FKM (Fluorine Rubber)
7 Mounting Screws (M3x0.5x14) Zinc Plated Steel Not Shown
Series DXT474 Base Mounted Configurations
5